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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1916-1917.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
NEW
ZEALAND
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1917,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1916.

O

New
Zealand
State

Forests
Account
:—

118

State
Forests
Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey

Department
Total

Issued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

28,143
11
8

334
1

0

27,809
10
8

28,143
11
8

334
1

0

27,809
10
8

Imprests. £

s.
d.

Total. £

s.
d.

27,809
10
8

27,809
10
8

Voted. £

s.
d.

32,643
0

0

32,643
0

0

Amount Unissued. £

s.
d.

4,833
9

4

4,833
9

4

Issued inExcess. £

s.
d.

Total

..
..

..

!

28,143
11
8

334
1

0

27,809
10
8

..

27,809
10
8

32,643
0

0

4,833
9

4

i

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAE
ended
31st
March,

1917,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1916.

K■ f>
j

Issued.

mprests.
Total.

Voted.Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

_J;

l_

.
I

State
Coal-mines
Account
:—

119

State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
d.

259,771
6

7

259,771
6

7

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

11,398
11
1

|

248,372
15
6

11,398
11
1

248,372
15
6

£

s.
d.

144
17
1

144
17
1

£

s.
d.

144
17
1

£

s.
d.

248,517
12
7

248,517
12
7

£

s.
d.
!

248,517
12
7

.

i

£

s.
d.

, 215,435
0

0
|

£

s.
d.

215,435
0

0

215,435
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

33,082
12
7

33,082
12
7

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
SCENERY

PEESEEVATION
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAE
ended

with
the
Amount
voted

under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1916.

31st
March,

1917,
compared

1

i

i'
I

I

b

!

Issued.

EH o

j

Voted.

Issued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
!Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.

,

Issued

Amount Unissued.

far

_...
.....

,__

_
I

�>

!

-r,

.-___.--,-,

„

.

„

,..

-.„ .,Expenditure.
'

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

I

I

£

s.
d.

9,271
0

9

£

s.
d.

.

120
Scenery

Preseevation
Account:— Scenery-preservation

£

s.
d.

1,554
19
3

£

s.
d.
j

£

s.
d.

1,5-54
19
3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,554
19
3

£

s.
d.

10,826
0

0

Unauthorized
:—

Services
not

provided
for

I

215
11
2

..

215
11
2

215
11
2

215
11
2

••

Total

1,770
10
5

9,271
0

9

1,770
10
5

1,770
10
5

10,826
0

0

215
11
2
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